N2100003552

(Requestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>		
,	,			
	y/State/Zip/Phone	. 40		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/F110116	: #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
,	,	•		
(D-				
(D0	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to		-		
	g ==			

Office Use Only



03/01/21--01009--004 **70.00

MUNITED OF STATE

D O'KEEFE MAR 2 9 2021

COVER LETTER .

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPO	ORATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>	CLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Art	icles of Incorporation and	a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate
	ADDITIONAL COPY		PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Peter Luciano		
r ROW.	Name (Printed or typed)		
	129 Lake Michigan Drive		
		Address	_
	Mulberry, FL 33860		
		City. State & Zip	_
	863-513-0023		
	Dayt	ime Telephone number	
	pluciano4@tampabay.rr.com	.	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICL.	E II PRINCIPAL OFFICE					
	Principal street address:		Mailing address, if differen	nt is:		
-	129 Lake Michigan Drive	NA NA				
-	Mulberry, FL 33860				•	
ARTICLE The purpo	E III PURPOSE ose for which the corporation is organized is:	To provide officials	for girls' volleyball at the high sel	hool and n	niddle	schoo
levels. Th	te venues will be public, private, and Christian	schools.			¥.	
					70 1	::1 ==
		** t				m
					<u> </u>	_==
					53	
				4		
	EIV MANNER OF ELECTION The man	nner in which the dir	ectors are elected and appointed: $\frac{E}{-}$	lections		
<u> 1RTICLE</u>	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	TOKS	Dubra K nuth, Viso Provident	lections		
1RTICLE Name and	Fitle: Peter Luciano, President		Debra Knuth, Vice President	lections		
ARTICLE Name and	Fitle: Peter Luciano, President 129 Lake Michigan Dr.	TOKS	Debra Knuth, Vice President	lections		
ARTICLE Name and	Fitle: Peter Luciano, President	TTORS Name and Title	Debra Knuth, Vice President	lections		
ARTICLE Name and Address	Title: Peter Luciano, President 129 Lake Michigan Dr. Mulberry, FL 33860	TTORS Name and Title	Debra Knuth, Vice President 515 Lorraine Circle Lake Wales, FL 33853	lections		
ARTICLE Name and Address	Title: Peter Luciano, President 129 Lake Michigan Dr. Mulberry, FL 33860	TORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Debra Knuth, Vice President 515 Lorraine Circle Lake Wales, FL 33853	lections		
ARTICLE Name and Address	Title: Dawnetta Haynes, Secretary	TTORS Name and Title Address:	Debra Knuth, Vice President 515 Lorraine Circle Lake Wales, FL 33853 Margaret Haller, Treasurer	lections		
ARTICLE Name and Address Name and Address	Title: Peter Luciano, President 129 Lake Michigan Dr. Mulberry, FL 33860 Title: Dawnetta Haynes, Secretary 235 Solis Dr. Winter Haven, FL 33830	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	Debra Knuth, Vice President 515 Lorraine Circle Lake Wales, FL 33853 Margaret Haller, Treasurer 2310 Lake James Way Lakeland, FL 33810			
ARTICLE Name and Address Name and Address	Title: Peter Luciano, President 129 Lake Michigan Dr. Mulberry, FL 33860 Title: Dawnetta Haynes, Secretary 235 Solis Dr.	TORS Name and Title Address: Name and Title	Debra Knuth, Vice President 515 Lorraine Circle Lake Wales, FL 33853 Margaret Haller, Treasurer 2310 Lake James Way Lakeland, FL 33810			

Name and Ti	Arlene Quinlan, Member at Large	Name and Title:	
Address	2641 Bellerive Dr.	Address:	
	Lakeland, FL 33803		
T	itle:		
Name and 11			
Address		Address:	
			
ARTICLE I	<u>T REGISTERED AGENT</u> nd Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Peter Luciano	<u></u>	圣》 2
Address:	129 Lake Michigan Dr.		
Address.	Mulberry, FL 33860		R-1 PH
ARTICLE	TI INCORPORATOR		
<u> </u>	nd address of the Incorporator is: Peter Luciano		53
Name:	129 Lake Michigan Dr.		•
Address:	Mulberry, FL 33860		
	WALL DESCRIPTION OF THE STATE O		
Effective de	VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: the, if other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effec	tive date is listed, the date must be specif	ic and cannot be more than five days p	rior or 90 days after the filing.)
Note: If the	e date inserted in this block does not meet t	ne applicable statutory filing requirement	is, this date will not be listed as the
document s	effective date on the Department of State's	records.	
Having bee	n named as registered agent to accept ser	vice of process for the above stated corp	poration at the place designated in the
	am familiar with and accept the appointment		
Vill	Succession Required Signature of Regis	enyl Agent	2/24/2021
			information submitted in a document
I submit thi the Departn	s document and affirm that the facts stated to nent of State constitutes a third degree felor	y as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.	туотнация миншен ін и иоситені
Net.	Required Signature of		2/26/2021
- Vh	Required Signature of	neorporator	Date